April 2008 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners

Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Sinclair, James
Stanley MD

Laugherty,
Robert P.A.

Finke, Jay
Elliott MD

Balogh, Scott
MD

Roth, David
Samuel MD

Stojanov, lgor
MD

Byne, Edmund
G. Jr. MD

Askari, Nevorn
Sedella Hall
MD

Starr, Mark
MD

Wells, Ervin
MD

Number:

36457

3566

10153

37475

54051

52511

24786

28712

49818

57339

Profession:

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Amendment to
Public Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Amendment to
Public Consent
Order

Amendment to
Public Consent
Order

Approve Order
Terminating
Probation

Approve Order
Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order Terminating
Probation

Order Accepting
Surrender of
Medical License

Order of
Summary
Suspension






