## **April 2008 Public Board Actions List**

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Sinclair, James Stanley MD	36457	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Laugherty, Robert P.A.	3566	Physician's Assistant	Amendment to Public Consent Order
Finke, Jay Elliott MD	10153	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Balogh, Scott MD	37475	Physician	Amendment to Public Consent Order
Roth, David Samuel MD	54051	Physician	Amendment to Public Consent Order
Stojanov, Igor MD	52511	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Byne, Edmund G. Jr. MD	24786	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Askari, Nevorn Sedella Hall MD	28712	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Starr, Mark MD	49818	Physician	Order Accepting Surrender of Medical License
Wells, Ervin MD	57339	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension